Short - Overall
Place

Long - Overall
Place

Short - Female
Place

Short - Male
Place

RASTA Rally 2024 Start finish

Bib Name
271 Chris Cook
256 Chuck Strauss
254 Michael Olkowski
257 Ben Bielefeldt
263 Johanna Craig
268 Henry Schmitz
252 Daniel Trapp
261 Hans Sommer
265 Mike Johnson
258 Sara Sommer
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273 Ben Koski

262 Jeff Koppa

264 Jeanne Marie
269 Amy Schmitz
272 Cheryl Corbeille
251 Scot Wallace
266 Elias Simonsen
267 Jon Simonsen
253 Joe Hrudkaj
260 Jase Houg

259 Alexander Rusch
274 Taylor Zillmer
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Bib Name
656 Adam Maki
657 Jeff Craig
654 Jason Ruesch
661 Holden Schmitz
655 Todd Troskey
659 Joe Krznarich
658 Niina Baum
660 Kelly Koski
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Bib Name
1 263 Johanna Craig
2 258 Sara Sommer
3 264 Jeanne Marie
4 269 Amy Schmitz
5 272 Cheryl Corbeille

Bib Name
1 271 Chris Cook
2 256 Chuck Strauss

Distance Category Gender Time

Short
Short
Short
Short
Short
Short
Short
Short
Short
Short

255 Jacob MacFarland Short

Short
Short
Short
Short
Short
Short
Short
Short
Short
Short
Short
Short

Distance
Long
Long
Long
Long
Long
Long
Long
Long

Distance
Short
Short
Short
Short
Short

Distance
Short
Short
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40-49
60-69
50-59
40-49
20-29
14-19
50-59
1-13

60-69
40-49
1-13

40-49
50-59
50-59
40-49
60-69
60-69
1-13

40-49
40-49
1-13

1-13

20-29

M

SISO I SIS MEZESIEZSISTNMESLSLZ

00:44:45
00:47:14
00:48:09
00:48:13
00:48:39
00:48:58
00:48:59
00:52:55
00:53:21
00:54:10
00:58:39
00:59:41
00:59:50
01:01:13
01:03:30
01:04:41
01:04:52
01:06:22
01:06:23
01:08:12
01:08:24
01:08:24
DNF

Category Gender Time

20-29
50-59
50-59
14-19
50-59
50-59
20-29
30-39

MM

01:38:10
01:44:38
01:45:54
01:48:16
02:00:10
02:05:06
02:15:34
02:59:26

Category Gender Time

20-29
40-49
50-59
40-49
60-69

F

F
F
F
F

00:48:39
00:54:10
01:01:13
01:03:30
01:04:41

Category Gender Time

40-49
60-69

M
M

00:44:45
00:47:14



Long - Female
Place

Long - Male
Place

RASTA Rally 2024 Start finish

3 254 Michael Olkowski
4 257 Ben Bielefeldt

5 268 Henry Schmitz

6 252 Daniel Trapp

7 261 Hans Sommer

8 265 Mike Johnson

Short
Short
Short
Short
Short
Short

9 255 Jacob MacFarland Short

10 273 Ben Koski

11 262 Jeff Koppa

12 251 Scot Wallace

13 266 Elias Simonsen

14 267 Jon Simonsen

15 253 Joe Hrudkaj

16 260 Jase Houg

16 259 Alexander Rusch
274 Taylor Zillmer

Bib Name
1 658 Niina Baum
2 660 Kelly Koski

Bib Name
656 Adam Maki
657 Jeff Craig
654 Jason Ruesch
661 Holden Schmitz
655 Todd Troskey
659 Joe Krznarich
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Short - Female - 20-29

Place

Bib Name
1 263 Johanna Craig

Short - Female - 50-59

Place

Bib Name
1 264 Jeanne Marie

Short - Female - 40-49

Place

Bib Name
1 258 Sara Sommer
2 269 Amy Schmitz

Short - Female - 60-69

Place

Bib Name
1 272 Cheryl Corbeille

Short - Male - 1-13

Short
Short
Short
Short
Short
Short
Short
Short
Short

Distance
Long
Long

Distance
Long
Long
Long
Long
Long
Long

Distance
Short

Distance
Short

Distance
Short
Short

Distance
Short
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50-59
40-49
14-19
50-59
1-13
60-69
1-13
40-49
50-59
60-69
1-13
40-49
40-49
1-13
1-13
20-29

Category
20-29
30-39

Category
20-29
50-59
50-59
14-19
50-59
50-59

Category
20-29

Category
50-59

Category
40-49
40-49

Category
60-69
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Gender
F
F

Gender

==L

Gender

Gender

Gender

Gender
F

00:48:09
00:48:13
00:48:58
00:48:59
00:52:55
00:53:21
00:58:39
00:59:41
00:59:50
01:04:52
01:06:22
01:06:23
01:08:12
01:08:24
01:08:24
DNF

Time
02:15:34
02:59:26

Time

01:38:10
01:44:38
01:45:54
01:48:16
02:00:10
02:05:06

Time
00:48:39

Time
01:01:13

Time
00:54:10
01:03:30

Time
01:04:41



RASTA Rally 2024 Start finish

Place Bib Name Distance Category Gender Time
1 261 Hans Sommer Short 1-13 M 00:52:55
2 255 Jacob MacFarland Short 1-13 M 00:58:39
3 266 Elias Simonsen  Short 1-13 M 01:06:22
4 260 Jase Houg Short 1-13 M 01:08:24
4 259 Alexander Rusch Short 1-13 M 01:08:24
Short - Male - 20-29
Place Bib Name Distance Category Gender Time
- 274 Taylor Zillmer Short 20-29 M DNF
Short - Male - 50-59
Place Bib Name Distance Category Gender Time
1 254 Michael Olkowski Short 50-59 M 00:48:09
2 252 Daniel Trapp Short 50-59 M 00:48:59
3 262 Jeff Koppa Short 50-59 M 00:59:50
Short - Male - 40-49
Place Bib Name Distance Category Gender Time
1 271 Chris Cook Short 40-49 M 00:44:45
2 257 Ben Bielefeldt Short 40-49 M 00:48:13
3 273 Ben Koski Short 40-49 M 00:59:41
4 267 Jon Simonsen Short 40-49 M 01:06:23
5 253 Joe Hrudkaj Short 40-49 M 01:08:12
Short - Male - 60-69
Place Bib Name Distance Category Gender Time
1 256 Chuck Strauss Short 60-69 M 00:47:14
2 265 Mike Johnson Short 60-69 M 00:53:21
3 251 Scot Wallace Short 60-69 M 01:04:52
Short - Male - 14-19
Place Bib Name Distance Category Gender Time
1 268 Henry Schmitz Short 14-19 M 00:48:58
Long - Female - 20-29
Place Bib Name Distance Category Gender Time
1 658 Niina Baum Long 20-29 F 02:15:34
Long - Female - 30-39
Place Bib Name Distance Category Gender Time
1 660 Kelly Koski Long 30-39 F 02:59:26
Long - Male - 20-29
Place Bib Name Distance Category Gender Time
1 656 Adam Maki Long 20-29 M 01:38:10
Long - Male - 50-59
Place Bib Name Distance Category Gender Time

Page 3



RASTA Rally 2024 Start finish

1 657 Jeff Craig Long 50-59 M 01:44:38
2 654 Jason Ruesch Long 50-59 M 01:45:54
3 655 Todd Troskey Long 50-59 M 02:00:10
4 659 Joe Krznarich Long 50-59 M 02:05:06
Long - Male - 14-19
Place Bib Name Distance Category Gender Time
1 661 Holden Schmitz  Long 14-19 M 01:48:16

Page 4



